South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 03:52:59 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4220 (Rat #0455, Act #0618 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By P.B. Harris, D. Blackwell and D.C. Waldrop

A Joint Resolution to direct the Division of Human Resource Management of the Budget and Control Board to study the
adult day care service needs of state employees who currently are taking care of family members and to examine ways of
providing state-supported adult day care services

11/15/89
11/15/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
01/24/90
01/25/90
01/30/90
01/31/90
01/31/90
03/07/90
03/08/90
03/13/90
03/29/90
04/03/90
04/03/90
04/03/90
05/01/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-46

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-46
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-9
Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-19

Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and enrolled SJ-36

Ratified R 455

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/03/90

Act No. 618

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



