

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4220 (Rat #0455, Act #0618 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By P.B. Harris, D. Blackwell and D.C. Waldrop

A Joint Resolution to direct the Division of Human Resource Management of the Budget and Control Board to study the adult day care service needs of state employees who currently are taking care of family members and to examine ways of providing state-supported adult day care services

11/15/89	House	Prefiled
11/15/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/09/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-46
01/09/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-46
01/24/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-9
01/25/90	House	Read second time HJ-33
01/30/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
01/31/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
01/31/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10
03/07/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-19
03/08/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/13/90	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-36
03/29/90		Ratified R 455
04/03/90		Signed By Governor
04/03/90		Effective date 04/03/90
04/03/90		Act No. 618
05/01/90		Copies available